EUROPEAN AGENCY

for Special Needs and Inclusive Education

BI-ANNUAL MEETING
12 NOVEMBER 2015, ROME, ITALY
PROGRAMME

Thursday 12 November

Meetings will take place at the Italian Ministry of Education, University and Research

(MIUR)

09.00-09.15

09.15-10.20

10.45-12.30

13.30-14.45

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

15.00-17.00

17.00-17.15

Official welcome by Mrs. Stefania Giannini,
Minister of Education, Italy

Thematic session on Inclusion in Higher
Education for Representative Board members,
National Co-ordinators and Agency staff

Thematic session on Inclusion in Higher
Education for Representative Board members,
National Co-ordinators and Agency staff
(continued)

Joint session for Representative Board members,
National Co-ordinators and Agency staff

Representative Board meeting

Representative Board Experience Exchange
session

National Co-ordinator’s Experience Exchange
session

Summing up — Joint meeting for Representative
Board members, National Co-ordinators and
Staff and greetings by Davide Faraone, Junior
Minister of Education, Italy

Secretariat: (stre Stationsvej 33, DK-5000, Odense C, Denmark
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